Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellen Land - (1360352) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.91
33.02
37.55
37.59
43.76
52.84
53.83

58.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.02
32.91
37.55
37.59
43.76
52.84
53.83
58.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
402
273
272
172
98
92
73

WA Pts

402
406
273
272
172
98
92

73

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

27/05/23
17/06/23
13/07/19
15/06/19
01/12/18
09/12/17
01/10/17
30/04/17

Date

17/06/23
27/05/23
13/07/19
15/06/19
01/12/18
09/12/17
01/10/17
30/04/17

Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
GAW Summer Meet

Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

GAW Summer Meet

Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala

Venue

South Shields
Tynemouth

Dunston LC

The Neptune Centre
Gateshead

The Neptune Centre
South Shields

Stanley

Venue

Tynemouth

South Shields
Dunston LC

The Neptune Centre
Gateshead

The Neptune Centre
South Shields

Stanley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



