Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellen Land - (1360352) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.91	406	Н	27/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Newcastle	3
33.02	402	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
37.55	273	Н	13/07/19	GAW Summer Meet	Dunston LC	Newcastle	3
37.59	272	Н	15/06/19	Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala	The Neptune Centre	Newcastle	3
43.76	172	Н	01/12/18	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Gateshead	Newcastle	4
52.84	98	Н	09/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Newcastle	3
53.83	92	Н	01/10/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
58.21	73	Н	30/04/17	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Stanley	Newcastle	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.02	402	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
32.91	406	Н	27/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Newcastle	3
37.55	273	Н	13/07/19	GAW Summer Meet	Dunston LC	Newcastle	3
37.59	272	Н	15/06/19	Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala	The Neptune Centre	Newcastle	3
43.76	172	Н	01/12/18	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Gateshead	Newcastle	4
52.84	98	Н	09/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Newcastle	3
53.83	92	Н	01/10/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
58.21	73	Н	30/04/17	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Stanley	Newcastle	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS